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Nestled off Mussey Grade Rd on the West end of Ramona, this beautifully maintained custom
home is hitting the market for the very first time. Offering 2,703 sq. ft. of thoughtfully designed
living space, the home sits on a 1.2-acre fenced lot surrounded by mature trees and lush
landscaping. With plenty of outdoor space, this property is perfect for those seeking privacy,
comfort, and ample room to entertain. Key features include city water, conventional septic, and
a well for irrigation, ensuring all your needs are met. Zoned agricultural A70 with an animal
designator L, this property offers a variety of potential uses for agricultural activities or animal
care.
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Stunning Custom Home off of Mussey Grade

Designed for Comfort & Entertaining=
Step into a spacious and inviting layout

featuring a well-appointed kitchen with
abundant countertop space, pull-out

cabinetry, a large walk-in pantry, and
additional pantry-style storage. The dining
room flows seamlessly into the kitchen and
breakfast bar, making mealtime effortless.

The living room, warmed by a wood-burning
fireplace insert, opens to a large family room

that includes a wet bar, additional dining space,
and a secondary refrigerator—perfect for

hosting gatherings. Sliding patio doors lead to a
covered patio and expansive backyard,

extending your living and entertaining space
outdoors.
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Stunning Custom Home off of Mussey Grade

This home boasts two primary suites, each with private patio access and an attached en-suite
bathroom with walk-in showers. The largest primary suite includes a cozy alcove—ideal for a sitting
area or home office—and two full-size closets. Ceiling fans in all bedrooms provide year-round
comfort, and a hallway guest bath features a bathtub.
Storage is abundant throughout, with multiple hall closets, built-in shelving, and a large storage
room complete with a document safe and ample hanging rods.

Energy-Efficient & Functional Features

Grid-tied solar system & generator
Two tankless water heaters
Central A/C
Automatic sprinkler system
Oversized 2-car garage with built-in cabinets
Garden shed, workshop, & carport with wash sink
Covered RV parking
Fenced backyard area (formerly for ducks), perfect for a dog run
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Status
MLS #
Address
City, St Zip

List Price
Original List Price
Close Price
Subdivision Name

LP / SqFt
SP / SqFt
Listing Date
Close Date

DOM

Beds Total
Baths 1/4
Baths 1/2
Baths 3/4
Baths Full

Baths Total
Living Area
Living Area Units
Living Area Source

Year Built

Virtual Tour URLs

Assessments
HOA Amenities
Community Feat
Appliances
Laundry
Heating
Cooling
Electric

View

Utilities
Spa

Sewer
Security Features
Roof

Pool
Patio And Porch

Accessibility Construction
Door Features
Eating Area

Flooring Foundation DetailsWindow Features

CDOM

Neighborhood

Buyer Agency Comp
Buyer Agency Comp Type

NDP2502018
15756 Mussey Grade Road

CA 92065

$979,000
$979,000

$362.19 7

3

4

4
2703

1975

Virtual Tour URL Unbranded
VT URL Unbranded 2

7
2/17/2025

Ramona

Square Feet
Assessor

None

Horse Trails, Biking, Hiking, Park
Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Water Heater
Dryer Included, Individual Room,

Central Air

Mountain(s), Neighborhood, Pasture, Trees/Woods

Conventional Septic
None

Carpet, Tile

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.  Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.

Single Family Residence Active

Special Listing Condition Trust

Directions From CA-67 South, turn left onto Mussey Grade Rd, turn right at 0.6 mile, property is at the end of the road on the left.
Public Remarks Stunning Custom Home off Mussey Grade – First Time on the Market! Nestled on the west end of Ramona, just off Mussey Grade Rd, this beautifully

maintained custom home is available for the very first time! Set on a flat, usable 1.2-acre lot, the property offers 2,703 sq. ft. of thoughtfully designed
living space. Surrounded by mature trees and lush landscaping, it provides the perfect balance of privacy, comfort, and ample outdoor space for
entertaining. Designed for Comfort & Entertaining. Step inside to discover a spacious and inviting layout, highlighted by a well-appointed kitchen that
features generous countertop space, pull-out cabinetry, a large walk-in pantry, and additional pantry-style storage. The dining room flows effortlessly
into the kitchen and breakfast bar, making mealtime a breeze. The living room, with its cozy wood-burning fireplace insert, seamlessly connects to a

HOA Fee $0
HOA Fee Frequency
HOA Name
HOA Phone
HOA Fee 2
HOA Fee 2 Frequency
HOA Name 2
HOA Phone 2

Occupant Type Vacant
Parcel Number 2580112700
Zoning R-1:Single Fam-Res
Entry Level 1
Entry Location East Side
# of Units In Community 1
Levels One

Senior Community? No
Water Source District/Public
CFD/Mello-Roos No
Tax Other Annual Assmnt Amt(CFD/Mello-Roos) 0.00
Tax Other Annual Assessment Amount Source Assessor
Other Fees
Total Monthly Fee $0.00

Green Information 0
Lot Features Agricultural, Back Yard, Front Yard,
Horse Property, Landscaped, Rectangular Lot,
Sprinkler System, Sprinklers Timer, Yard
Other Structures Storage Building
Interior Features Open Floorplan, Unfurnished, Wet
Bar
Fireplace? Yes
Fireplace Living Room, Raised Hearth, Wood Burning,
Wood Stove Insert

Lot Size Acres 1.1200
Lot Size Area 1.12
Lot Size Units Acres
Lot Size Dim
Lot Size Sqft 48,787.20
Lot Size Source Assessor
Lot Dim Source

Garage Spaces 2.00
Carport Spaces
Uncovered Spaces
Park/Complex
Parking Built-In Storage, Driveway, Garage, Garage
Door Opener, RV Access/Parking, RV Covered, RV
Potential
High School District Ramona Unified
Elementary School
Middle Or Junior School
Mid Or Jr School Other
High School
High School Other



This map/plat is being furnished as an aid in locating the herein described Land in relation to adjoining streets, natural boundaries and other land, and is not a survey of the land  
depicted. Except to the extent a policy of title insurance is expressly modified by endorsement, if any, the Company does not insure dimensions, distances, location of easements,  

acreage or other matters shown thereon.
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Disclaimer: This report is completed on a regional level with conservative data.  The information provided is to be used as screening criteria only.  All data is subject to review and may be 
verified through project site visits.  This report may also include user generated static output from an internet mapping site.  The information in this preliminary report may or may not be 

accurate, current, or reliable and may need to be changed on the basis of a more specific review.

Report Run Date/Time: 3/2/2025 11:50:35 AM
Project Manager:
Land Development Manager:
Project Record ID: 
Project Environmental Review (ER) ID:
Assessor's Parcel Number(s): 2850112700
Project Name: 

2850112700
General Information

USGS Quad Name/County Quad Number: San Pasqual/69
Section/Township/Range: 31/13S/01E
Tax Rate Area: 65004
Thomas Guide: /
Site Address: 15756   Mussey Grade Rd  

Ramona 92065-7438

Parcel Size (acres): 1.12
Board of Supervisors District: 2

Public Service and Utility Districts

Water/Irrigation District: Ramona Muni Water Imp Dist 
A; Ramona Municipal Water 
District

Sewer District: None
Fire Agency: Ramona Municipal Water 

District

School District: Unified Ramona
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2850112700
General Plan Information

General Plan Regional Category: Semi-Rural
General Plan Land Use Designation: Semi-Rural Residential (Sr-2) 1 

Du/2 Ac

Community Plan: Ramona

Rural Village Boundary: None
Village Boundary: None
Special Study Area : None

Zoning Information

Use Regulation: A70
Animal Regulation: L
Density: -
Minimum Lot Size: 2Ac
Maximum Floor Area Ratio: -
Floor Area Ratio: -
Building Type: C
Height: G
Setback: C
Lot Coverage: -
Open Space: -
Special Area Regulations: C

Aesthetic 

The site is located within one mile of a State Scenic Highway. Yes
The site contains steep slopes > 25%. Yes
The site is located within Dark Skies "Zone A". No

Agricultural Resources

The site is a Farmland Mapping and Monitoring Program (FMMP) designated farmland. No
The site contains Prime Soils. Yes
There is evidence of active agriculture on the project site. Please Refer To Aerial Imagery

Sunset Zone: 21
The site is located within an Agricultural Preserve. No
The site is in a Williamson Act Contract. No
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2850112700
Biological Resources

Eco-Region: Central Foothills

Vegetation Map 12000 Urban/Developed

The site may contain rare/listed plants and animals found in the Sensitive Species matrix. No
The site is located within a Quino Checkerspot Butterfly Survey Area. Yes
The site contains Wetlands. No
The site is within one mile of Biological Easements. Yes
The site is within one mile of Multiple Species Conservation Program (MSCP) Pre-
Approved Mitigation Area (PAMA).

Yes (Draft: North)

The site is within MSCP Boundaries. No (Draft: No)
The site is outside of MSCP and within 500 feet of:

Coastal Sage Scrub No
Maritime Succulent Scrub No
Diegan Coastal Sage Scrub No
Inland Form (>1,000 ft. elevation) No
Coastal Sage - Chaparral Scrub No
Flat-Topped Buckwheat/Montane Buckwheat Scrub No
None of the above Yes

The site is located within the North County Habitat Evaluation Map. If yes, list the Habitat 
Value. 

No

The site is located within the Ramona Grassland area. No
The site is located within three miles of a National Wildlife Refuge. If yes, list the name of 
the Refuge. 

No

Cultural and Paleontological Resources (*always confirm with Cultural and Paleontology Specialists) 

Geological Formation: Quaternary Alluvium

Paleo Sensitivity: Low
Paleo Monitoring: Monitoring By 

Grading/Excavation Contractor

Geology

Alquist-Priolo Zone: No
County Special Study Zone: No
Quaternary/Pre-Quaternary Fault: No
Potential Liquefaction Area: Yes
Soils Hydrologic Group: B
The site is located in a Landslide Susceptibility Area. If yes, list the Landslide Category. No

The site is located within a High Shrink Swell Zone (Expansive Soil). No
The site is located within an area categorized as high or moderate potential for unique 
geologic features. If yes, name the unique geologic features.

No
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2850112700
Mineral Resources

The site is located within a Mineral Resource Category. Yes: Mrz-3 (Yes Alluvium/No 
Mines)

Hazard Flooding

The site is located within a FEMA flood area. No
The site is located within 1/2 mile from a FEMA flood area. No
The site is located within a County Flood Plain area. No
The site is located within 1/2 mile from a County Flood Plain area. No
The site is located within a County Floodway. No
The site is located within 1/2 mile from a County Floodway. No
The site is located within a Dam Inundation Zone. No

Hazardous Materials

Schools are located within 1/4 mile of the project. No
The site is located on or within 250 feet of the boundary of a parcel containing a historic 
waste disposal/burn site.

No

The site is located within one mile of a property that may contain military munitions (UXO-
Unexploded Ordnance).

No

The site is located within 1000 feet of buried waste in a landfill. No
The site is listed in the Hazardous Material Establishment Listing. If yes, list name, 
establishment number, and permit number. 

No

The site is located within 2000 feet of a listing in DTSC's Site Mitigation and Brownfields 
Reuse Program Database ("CalSites" EnviroStor Database).

No

The site is listed on the Geotracker listing. No
The site is listed on the Resource Conservation and Recovery Act Information (RCRAInfo) 
listing for hazardous waste handlers.

No

The site is listed in the EPA's Superfund CERCLIS database. No
The site shows evidence that prior agriculture, industrial use, or a gas station or vehicle 
repair shop existed onsite.

Please Refer To Aerial Imagery

The site contains existing homes or other buildings constructed prior to 1980. Please Refer To Aerial Imagery

Airport Hazards

The site is located in a FAA Notification Zone. If yes, list the height restrictions. Yes: 40 To 21 Feet Below/60 
To 41 Feet Below Faahns

The site (or portion of the site) is located within an Airport Influence Area. If yes, list the 
name of the airport.

Yes: Mcas Miramar; Ramona 
Airport

The site is located within an airport safety zone. If yes, list the zone number. No
The site is located within an Airport Land Use Compatibility Plan Area (Z.O. Section 5250, 
"C" Designation).

Yes

The site is within one mile of a private airport. If yes, list the name of the airport. No
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2850112700
Hydrology and Water Quality

Hydrologic Unit: San Dieguito
Sub-basin: 905.41/Ramona
The site is tributary to an already impaired waterbody, as listed on the Clean Water Act 
Section 303(d) list? If yes, list the impaired waterbody.

Yes: Pacific Ocean Shoreline 
(San Dieguito Hu); San 
Dieguito River; Lake Hodges

The site is tributary to an Environmentally Sensitive Area. Yes
The site is located in a Source Water Protection Area. Yes

Water Supply/Groundwater

The site is located outside (east) of the County Water Authority boundary. No
The site is in Borrego Valley. No
The project is groundwater dependent. No
Annual rainfall: 18 To 21 Inches

Noise

The site is within noise contours. No

Fire Services

The site is located in an Urban-Wildland Interface Zone. Yes
FRA/LRA/SRA: Sra

Additional Information

The site is located within 150 feet of Mexican Border. No
The site is located within a Resource Conservation Area. No
The site is located in a Special Area. No
There are existing or proposed trails on site or adjacent properties. Yes
The site is located in an urbanized area as defined by the U.S. Census Bureau. Yes
The population has a density of 1,000 per square mile or greater. No
The site APN is listed in the GP Housing Element inventory. No

CEQA-Public Review Distribution Matrix

The site is located in the Desert. No
The site is located east of the County Water Authority boundary. No
All or a portion of the site is east of the Tecate Watershed Divide. No
The site is located immediately adjacent to a State Highway or Freeway. No
The site is located south of State Highway 78. Yes
The site is located in the Coastal Zone requiring a Coastal Development Permit. No
The site is located in the Sweetwater Basin. No
The site is located within 2640 feet (1/2 mile) of the Cleveland National Forest. No
There are State Parks that are located within 1/2 mile of the site, or may be substantially 
affected by the project. If yes, list the name of State Park(s).

No
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  PRIME SOILS
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  SOIL
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SOIL DESCRIPTION CAP CLASS STORIE INDEX SHRINK/SWELL EROSION INDEX

VaB Visalia sandy loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes 2e-1(19) 81 Low Severe 16

FaC Fallbrook sandy loam, 5 to 9 percent slopes 3e-1(19) 57 Moderate Severe 16
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  OPEN SPACE EASEM EN TS

Leg en d:
PROJECT AREA
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  MSCP

Leg en d:
PROJECT AREA

MS C P  D E S C R IP T IO N
Sta te  a n d  F e d e r a l P re - Ap p r o ve d  M itig a t io n
    A re a  (PAM A )
H a rd lin e  P re se rve
Ta ke  Au th o riz e d  A r e aC o n se rve d  S u b je ct  to  A g re e m e n t w ith
    W ild life  A g e n c ie s
Ota y  R a n ch  A re a s  W h e re  n o  Ta ke  P e rm its
    w il l b e  Iss u e d
M a jo r  Am e n d m e n t  A re a
M in o r  Am e n d m e n t  A re aM in o r  Am e n d m e n t  A re a  S u b je c t to  S p e cia l
    C o n s id e ra t io n s
Sa n ta  F e  Va lle y Se n sit ive  B io lo g ic a l
    H a b ita t  'D ' D e s ig n a to r A re a s
Go lf  C o u r se  R e la te d  D e ve lo p m e n t A llo w e d
    in  Sa n ta  F e  Va lle y O p e n  Sp a ce  I I A re a s
U n in co r p o ra te d  L a n d  in  M e tro -L a k e sid e -
    Ja m u l Se g m e n t

N M S C P  ( D R A F T) D E S C R IP TIO N
Pre s e rv e  A r e a s
Pre - Ap p ro ve d  M itig a tio n  A re a  (PA M A )
Ou ts id e  PA M A
Pre - n e g o t ia te d  ( H a rd lin e d ) Ta ke
    A u th o rize d  A re a s
Sp e c ia l D is tr ic ts
Trib a l L a n d s  in  F e e
Trib a l L a n d s  in  Tru st
Gr e g o ry  C a n yo n  L a n d fil l
O th e r  L a n d s
U S F o re s t Se rvic e

Notes :
MS CP =  M ultiple Spe cies
Conse rv ation  Prog ram
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  STEEP SLOPES

Leg en d:
PROJECT AREA
STEEP SLOPE (> 25%)

Notes :0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04Miles
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  POTEN TIAL LIQUEFACTION

Leg en d:
PROJECT AREA
PO T E NT IA L LIQ UE FA C T IO N  A R EA

Notes :0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04Miles
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  MINER AL RESOURCES

Leg en d:
PROJECT AREA
ALLUVIUM

k MINE
MINE

MIN E R A L R E S O U R C E  Z O N E S
Inconclusive
Resource Not Present
Resource Potentially Present
Resource Present
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  FAA HEIGHT NOTIFICATION

Leg en d:
PROJECT AREA

FA A  H E IG H T  N O T IF IC AT IO N
41 to maximum elevation above
    FAAHNS (notif ication required
    automatically)
21 to 40 feet above FAAHNS
    (notification required
    automatically)
1 to 20 feet above FAAHNS
    (notification required
    automatically)
20 to Zero feet below FAAHNS
40 to 21 feet below FAAHNS
60 to 41 feet below FAAHNS
80 to 61 feet below FAAHNS
100 to 81 feet below FAAHNS
150 to 101 feet below FAAHNS
200 to 151 feet below FAAHNSMax elevation below to 201 feet
    below FAAHNS

Notes :0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04Miles
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  URBAN -W ILDLAN D INTER FACE

Leg en d:
PROJECT AREA
URBAN-WILDLAND INTERFACE
    ZONE

Notes :0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04Miles
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  TR AILS

Leg en d:
PROJECT AREA
TRAIL EASEMENT
PROPOSED COMMUNITY PLAN
   TRAILS

Notes :0 0.025 0.05 0.075 0.1Miles
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